

BUSINESS ACTIVITIES	OAHU DISTRICT	MAUI DISTRICT	HAWAII DISTRICT	KAUAI DISTRICT	UNKNOWN DISTRICT	ALL DISTRICTS		CUMULATIVE TOTALS		YEAR ON YEAR CHANGE
						MAY 2023	MAY 2022	FY 2023	FY 2022	
Retailing	97,032,979	24,982,838	22,736,281	9,951,427	212	154,703,736	149,031,932	1,722,399,946	1,562,612,950	10.2%
Services	40,226,029	9,624,687	7,963,523	3,891,923	1,673	61,707,835	57,748,740	690,260,195	629,795,112	9.6%
Contracting	23,875,939	5,809,074	4,499,412	2,407,281	298	36,592,003	33,216,919	396,286,981	363,136,038	9.1%
Theater, Amuse., Radio, etc.	1,250,021	216,221	88,241	115,939	0	1,670,423	1,826,557	18,970,105	15,148,856	25.2%
Interest & All Others	7,802,139	2,792,385	1,598,252	1,404,435	123	13,597,334	12,402,407	151,328,359	129,483,935	16.9%
Commissions	2,366,372	771,045	499,341	327,874	513	3,965,145	4,783,628	49,024,600	58,872,806	-16.7%
Hotel Rentals	9,480,195	6,495,513	2,734,101	2,423,029	173	21,133,011	21,104,031	278,004,380	236,611,184	17.5%
All Other Rentals	18,425,656	3,914,311	2,532,485	1,287,849	2,947	26,163,248	24,899,920	332,181,617	305,165,555	8.9%
Use (4%)	2,569,272	527,178	294,392	197,278	34	3,588,153	2,895,756	39,723,305	31,976,774	24.2%
SUB-TOTAL	203,028,603	55,133,251	42,946,028	22,007,034	5,973	323,120,888	307,909,890	3,678,179,487	3,332,803,210	10.4%
Insurance Solicitors	37,856	2,449	3,892	1,230	2	45,430	41,219	657,159	705,697	-6.9%
Producing	58,959	5,365	34,593	3,424	0	102,341	135,161	1,549,785	1,585,486	-2.3%
Manufacturing	114,663	20,558	15,632	10,745	91	161,688	169,888	1,978,618	1,899,751	4.2%
Wholesaling	6,728,386	1,088,487	1,838,506	435,400	296	10,091,075	9,705,360	112,475,545	100,402,362	12.0%
Services (Wholesale)	195,131	44,845	35,503	14,452	169	290,101	255,650	4,221,655	3,547,480	19.0%
Use (1/2%)	2,279,133	490,401	423,658	148,261	0	3,341,453	3,370,329	38,413,674	38,106,837	0.8%
SUB-TOTAL	9,414,128	1,652,105	2,351,784	613,512	558	14,032,088	13,677,607	159,296,437	146,247,613	8.9%
GRAND TOTAL	212,442,731	56,785,356	45,297,812	22,620,546	6,531	337,152,976	321,587,497	3,837,475,924	3,479,050,823	10.3%

GENERAL EXCISE AND USE TAX BASE FOR TAX LIABILITIES INCURRED IN THE MAY 2023 FILING PERIOD

BUSINESS ACTIVITIES	OAHU DISTRICT	MAUI DISTRICT	HAWAII DISTRICT	KAUAI DISTRICT	UNKNOWN DISTRICT	ALL DISTRICTS		CUMULATIVE TOTALS		YEAR ON YEAR CHANGE
						MAY 2023	MAY 2022	FY 2023	FY 2022	
Retailing	2,425,824,479	624,570,939	568,407,015	248,785,667	5,293	3,867,593,392	3,725,798,288	43,059,998,644	39,065,323,740	10.2%
Services	1,005,650,725	240,617,184	199,088,070	97,298,063	41,829	1,542,695,870	1,443,718,492	17,256,504,867	15,744,877,812	9.6%
Contracting	596,898,485	145,226,839	112,485,306	60,182,018	7,438	914,800,085	830,422,978	9,907,174,519	9,078,400,951	9.1%
Theater, Amuse., Radio, etc.	31,250,533	5,405,532	2,206,034	2,898,475	0	41,760,574	45,663,932	474,252,631	378,721,388	25.2%
Interest & All Others	195,053,485	69,809,620	39,956,305	35,110,867	3,080	339,933,357	310,060,183	3,783,208,987	3,237,098,384	16.9%
Commissions	59,159,290	19,276,128	12,483,533	8,196,848	12,826	99,128,625	119,590,707	1,225,615,008	1,471,820,162	-16.7%
Hotel Rentals	237,004,881	162,387,819	68,352,527	60,575,729	4,315	528,325,271	527,600,765	6,950,109,491	5,915,279,603	17.5%
All Other Rentals	460,641,402	97,857,769	63,312,123	32,196,232	73,675	654,081,201	622,497,989	8,304,540,421	7,629,138,867	8.9%
Use (4%)	64,231,788	13,179,444	7,359,790	4,931,940	858	89,703,820	72,393,910	993,082,615	799,419,352	24.2%
SUB-TOTAL	5,075,715,068	1,378,331,272	1,073,650,702	550,175,840	149,314	8,078,022,196	7,697,747,244	91,954,487,183	83,320,080,260	10.4%
Insurance Solicitors	25,237,418	1,632,680	2,594,600	820,172	1,534	30,286,404	27,479,391	438,105,729	470,464,688	-6.9%
Producing	11,791,842	1,073,015	6,918,676	684,764	0	20,468,297	27,032,213	309,957,087	317,097,170	-2.3%
Manufacturing	22,932,505	4,111,567	3,126,370	2,148,919	18,243	32,337,604	33,977,626	395,723,677	379,950,116	4.2%
Wholesaling	1,345,677,224	217,697,408	367,701,139	87,080,083	59,109	2,018,214,964	1,941,071,965	22,495,109,100	20,080,472,368	12.0%
Services (Wholesale)	39,026,142	8,969,004	7,100,680	2,890,480	33,877	58,020,183	51,130,066	844,331,084	709,496,063	19.0%
Use (1/2%)	455,826,660	98,080,253	84,731,572	29,652,137	0	668,290,621	674,065,735	7,682,734,737	7,621,367,451	0.8%
SUB-TOTAL	1,900,491,791	331,563,928	472,173,037	123,276,554	112,763	2,827,618,073	2,754,756,996	32,165,961,413	29,578,847,856	8.7%
GRAND TOTAL	6,976,206,859	1,709,895,201	1,545,823,739	673,452,394	262,077	10,905,640,269	10,452,504,240	124,120,448,596	112,898,928,116	9.9%

\*This report shows tax liabilities that were incurred in the month, as reported on Form G-45, "Periodic General Excise/Use Tax Return." For the amount of tax payments collected in the month, see the report "General Excise and Use Tax Collections." The district (county) data shown in this report are from Part V of Form G-45, "Schedule of Assignments of Taxes by District," or from Form G-75, "Assignment of General Excise/Use Tax by District." If the district data are not available, the tax liabilities and tax bases are reported in the category "Unknown District." Tax liability is the amount of tax levied on reported economic activity. Tax collection is the amount of revenue received by the Department of Taxation. Tax liability and tax collection measure different concepts and should not match.